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Name Agency Email Phone
UAT confirmation 

received?
Novice 
user 

Barbara Conklin EPA R8 Conklin.Barbara@epamail.epa.gov 303-312-6619 yes yes
Mort Wakeland EPA R6 Wakeland.Morton@epamail.epa.gov 214-665-8116 No
Bill Reilly EPA R3 Reilly.William@epamail.epa.gov 215-814-2072 yes yes
Nora Lopez EPA R2 Lopez.Nora@epa.gov 732-906-6890 yes No
Renee Dagseth EPA R10 Dagseth.renee@Epamail.epa.gov 206-553-1889 yes yes
Edward Richman EPA R9 Richman.lance@Epa.gov 415-972-3022 yes yes
Bradley Grams EPA R5 Grams.bradley@Epa.gov 312-886-7747 yes yes
Meg McCarthy EPA R8 McCarthy.Meg@epa.gov 303 312-6498 yes yes
Janis Robinson EPA R8 robinson.janis@epa.gov 303-312-6149 yes yes
Doug Chatam EPA R4 chatham.douglas@epa.gov 404-562-9113 yes
Juan Parra EPA HQ Parra.Juan@epa.gov 202 566-0499 yes No
Shane Knipschild EPA HQ Knipschild.Shane@epa.gov 202 566-2712 yes No
David Turk EPA HQ Turk.David@epa.gov 202-566-1527 yes No
Tim Antisdel EPA HQ Antisdel.Timothy@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-0733 yes No
Kara Koehrn EPA HQ Koehrn.kara@Epa.gov   202-566-0310 No
Velu Senthil EPA HQ Senthil.Velu@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-0749 yes yes
Sarah Swenson EPA HQ Swenson.sarah@Epa.gov 202-566-0279 yes
Dipti Singh EPA HQ Singh.Dipti@epa.gov 202-566-0739 yes yes
Judith Kendall EPA HQ Kendall.judith@Epa.gov  202-566-0750 yes No
Steve Knizner EPA HQ knizner.steve@epa.gov 202-566-0292 yes
Daniel Teitelbaum EPA HQ Teitelbaum.Daniel@epamail.epa.gov 202-566-0964 yes No
Matthey Kelly EPA HQ Kelly.matthew@Epa.gov 202-566-1597 yes No
David Smith EPA HQ Smith.davidg@Epa.gov 202-566-0797 yes No
Nicole Berkes EPA HQ berckes.nicole@epa.gov 202 566-2469 yes yes
Warren Sumpter CSG/CDX HelpDesk warren.sumpter@csg-fc.com 918 779-7662 yes No
Josh Cooper CSG/CDX HelpDesk Joshua.cooper@csg-fc.com 970 494-5512 yes No
Sherice Mariani CSG/CDX HelpDesk sherice.mariani@csg-fc.com 970 494-5507 yes No
Rhonda Martinez CSG/CDX HelpDesk Rhonda.Martinez@csg-fc.com 970-494-5511 yes No
Edward Richman CSG/CDX HelpDesk Edward.richman@csg-fc.com 970 494-5514 yes No
Bethany Barnhart BAH/Reg Info Center barnhart_bethany@bah.com No
Candace Casey BAH/Reg Info Center casey_candace@bah.com 703 412-3361 No
Andrew Groleau BAH/Reg Info Center Groleau_Andrew@bah.com No
Erik Edgar ABT Associattes erik_edgar@abtassoc.com 617.520.2839 yes No
Becca Fink ABT Associattes becca_fink@abtassoc.com 617-520-2704 yes No
Matt Malachowski ABT Associattes matt_malachowski@abtassoc.com 617-520-2719 yes No
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